
For the latest updates, search us on Facebook & X (Twitter) |

Valid from Monday 2nd September 2024

Diss > Bunwell > Tuckswood > Norwich

SATURDAY

SUMMARY TIMETABLE37A

Buses towards Norwich 37A

Diss, adj Bus Station 08:50

South Lopham, opp War Memorial 09:03

North Lopham, adj The Green 09:05

East Harling, adj Market Place 09:15

Kenninghall, opp School Close 09:22

Banham, adj school 09:27

Old Buckenham, opp Green 09:34

New Buckenham, adj Green 09:40

Carleton Rode, opp Fen Road 09:44

Bunwell, opp Hall Road 09:51

Forncett End, adj Jolly Farmers 09:57

Tacolneston, opp First School 09:59

Ashwellthorpe, opp New Road 10:05

Wreningham, adj Bird In Hand 10:12

Bracon Ash, adj School Road 10:15

Mulbarton, adj Worlds End 10:24

Tuckswood, adj Robin Hood Road 10:33

Norwich Castle Meadow (Stop CC) 10:45

Tuckswood, Robin Hood Road 08:00

Norwich City College, Campus 08:05

Norwich St Stephens Street (Stop BC) 08:10

Norwich Castle Meadow (Stop CC) 08:12

Buses towards Diss 37A

Norwich Castle Meadow (Stop CR) 14:15

Norwich St Stephens Street (Stop BN) 14:19

Tuckswood, opp Robin Hood Road 14:30

Swardeston, opp Bus Shelter 14:36

Mulbarton, opp Worlds End 14:39

Bracon Ash, opp School Road 14:48

Wreningham, opp Bird In Hand 14:50

Ashwellthorpe, adj New Road 14:57

Tacolneston, adj First School 15:03

Forncett End, opp Jolly Farmers 15:05

Bunwell, adj hall 15:09

Bunwell, adj Hall Road 15:12

Carleton Rode, adj Fen Road 15:15

New Buckenham, opp Green 15:21

Old Buckenham, opp Green 15:26

Banham, opp school 15:33

East Harling, opp Market Place 15:44

North Lopham, opp The Green 15:54

South Lopham, adj War Memorial 15:56

Diss, adj Bus Station 16:04


